TEAMS

COMMAND AND CONTROL

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Becker, Charles
	VHA-Altoona
	

	Bishop, Kathy
	CIO, VISN 8
	

	Gauthier, Paul
	HCS&RO Montana
	

	Graham, Peg
	CIO Palo Alto 
	

	Harrison, Milton
	VISN 6
	

	Hays, John
	VISN 13
	

	Heckert, Brian
	CIO VISN 7
	

	Hina, John
	CIO Abq
	

	Hrichison, John
	CIO, VISN 4
	

	Kinderman, Claire
	AAC
	

	Lay, Michael
	VISN 11
	

	Lloyd, Tom
	VBA
	

	Neilson, Don
	OI&T
	

	Snyder, Dennis
	GC
	

	Stern, Steve
	CIO Las Vegas
	

	Sullivan, Ray
	VISN20-CIO
	

	Vazquez, Francisco
	CIO Philaelphia
	

	Weeks, Anita
	CIO, VISN 16
	


Human Resources

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Como, James
	VHA - Northhampton
	

	Dean, Terri
	VISN 10
	

	Hickman, Michael
	VHA Cleveland
	

	Howell, Don
	OI&T
	

	LaLonde, Chris
	VACO
	

	Parks, Cary
	VAMC Hampton
	

	Seymour
	VISN 19
	

	Snyder, Dennis
	GC
	

	Zuech, Al
	OI&T
	

	
	
	


Performance Measurements

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Beer, William
	VHA – San Antonio
	William.beer@med.va.gov

	Bracy, George
	VHA, Beckley, WV
	George.bracy@med.va.gov

	Ford, Dwight
	OA&MM
	Dwight.ford@mail.va.gov

	Galvin, Jack
	VHA – Providence
	jack.galvin@med.va.gov

	Merchant, Robert
	VISN 13 – St. Cloud
	Robert.merchant@med.va.gov

	Molle, Bob
	VISN 14
	Robert.molle@med.va.gov

	Nordan, Clint
	VHA Fayettsville, NC
	Clint.nordan@med.va.gov

	Purgason, Frank
	VBA-LGY
	Lgyfpurg@vba.va.gov

	Rivera, Fernando
	VISN 8 = Puerto Rico
	Fernando.rivera2@med.va.gov

	Seymour, Jose
	VISN 8 - Tampa
	Jose.seymour@med.va.gov

	
	
	


Cyber Security
	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Ayer, Rosa
	VISN 8
	

	Belles, Gail
	
	

	Carr, Mark
	VBA RO 351
	

	Dean, Terri
	VISN 10
	

	Feather, Harry
	VBA RO 311
	

	Gilbertson, Dennis
	VISN 13
	

	Greene, Mike
	VHA
	

	Hamm, Connie
	VBA
	

	Heishman, Jerry
	VBA
	

	Kramer, Brian
	VBA RO 345
	

	Larson, Bill
	VBA RO 329
	

	Magill, Marc
	VISN 11
	

	Marino, Frank
	
	

	Mattson, Alan
	VISN 15
	

	McAllister, David
	VHA Prescott
	

	Miller, Bill
	VBA Hines
	

	Miller, John
	VHA Salem, VA 
	john.miller@med.va.gov

	Monferdini, George
	VHA
	

	Muenzen, John
	VBA
	

	Murray, Raleigh
	VISN 17
	

	Nielsen, Carl
	VHA Nashville, Tn
	

	Osborne, Charles
	VHA
	

	Papier, Alan
	VISN 3
	

	Phillips, Christina
	VBA RO 362
	

	Proveaux, Ben
	VBA RO 319
	

	Riffel, Steve
	AAC
	

	Rohlfing, Dan
	VBA RO 331
	

	Rublein, Mike
	VBA RO 330
	

	Scheibel, Mike
	
	

	Smith, Barbara
	VISN 11
	

	Snyder, Dennis
	GC
	

	Tenore, Luigi
	VBA
	

	Thomas, Paulletta
	VHA Mont/Tuskgee, Al
	

	Tindrell, Monica
	VBA Des Moines
	

	Volante, Patrice
	VBA RO 321
	

	Waldt, Carol
	VBA
	

	Ziglinski, Tom
	VHA Maran, Il
	


Integration of Initiatives

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Ford, Dwight
	OA&MM
	

	Judkins, Fred
	VAMROC - Togus
	


Conference Planning

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Carter, Wendy
	VHA
	

	Hamm, Connie
	VBA RO 326
	

	Kolodner, Robert
	VHA
	

	McKim, Mary Ann
	VISN ISO Executive Board
	

	Piscitello, Jane
	VISN ISO Executive Board
	

	Robinson, Cathy
	OI&T
	

	Singleton, Harriet
	OI&T
	

	Sullivan, Eleanor
	OI&T
	

	Wells, Becki
	VBA
	edurwell@vba.va.gov


Telecommunications

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Ashe, Dave
	VISN 21
	

	Bailey, Becki
	VBA
	

	Banko, Walt
	Miami
	

	Barnes, Bill
	NCS
	

	Causley, Kevin
	VBA-DMO
	

	Culp, Dick
	VBA
	

	Edenfield, Phil
	
	

	Elliot, Shane
	VISN 22
	

	Fanning, Kathy
	
	

	Goodman, David
	VHA Boston
	

	Graves, Amanda
	VHA
	

	Hickman, Michael
	VHA Cleveland
	

	Jeffers, Rich
	ASPIA
	

	Kershner, Joseph
	VBA RO 314
	

	Laub, Jim
	
	

	Lay, Michael
	VISN 11
	

	LeRoy, Michael
	VISN 2
	

	Linton, Anke
	VISN 5
	

	Marzani, Dan
	VBA St. Pete
	Irmdmarz@vba.va.gov

	McAllister, David
	Prescott
	

	Owca, Donna
	VISN 4
	

	Owings, David
	VHA
	david.owings@med.va.gov

	Parks, Cary
	
	

	Ross, Jim
	VHA VISN 13
	

	Rucker, John
	AAC
	

	Salazar, Eloy
	VHA
	

	Smith, Kathryn
	Reno
	

	Snyder, Dennis
	GC
	

	Troyer, David
	VANIHC
	

	Van Coonis, David
	VBA Wichita
	Ormdvanc@vba.va.gov

	Williams, Don
	VBA
	

	Wilson, Mitch
	VBA
	

	Zuech,  Al
	OI&T
	


Project Management

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Brecheisen, John F.
	VHA
	John.Brecheisen@med.va.gov

	Gabaldon, Karen K
	VHA
	Karen.Gabaldon@med.va.gov

	Goldstein, Stephen
	VBA
	IRMSGOLD@VBA.VA.GOV

	Howell, Doneld
	OI&T
	Doneld.howell@mail.va.gov

	Krohmal, Cynthia
	OI&T
	cynthia.krohmal@mail.va.gov

	Kron, Carolyn S
	VHA
	Carolyn.Kron@med.va.gov

	Margenau, Randall
	VHA
	RANDALL.MARGENAU2@med.va.gov

	Marsh, Daniel L
	VHA
	Dan.Marsh@hq.med.va.gov

	McKeeman, Robert
	OI&T Contractor
	Robert.McKeeman@mail.va.gov

	McLeod, Martin
	VBA
	VREMMCLE2@VBA.VA.GOV

	Monferdini, George J
	VHA
	monferdini.geo@hq.med.va.gov

	Oster, Monica
	VHA
	Monica.Oster@med.va.gov

	Schaefer, Joseph V
	VHA
	Joseph.Schaefer@lrn.va.gov

	Slusarz, Marie
	VBA
	OISMSLUS@VBA.VA.GOV

	Snyder, Dennis
	GC
	Dennis.snyder@mail.va.gov

	Wells, Rebecca
	VBA
	EDURWELL@VBA.VA.GOV

	Whichard, Ruth
	VBA
	CAPRWHIC@VBA.VA.GOV

	White, Yvonne
	VBA
	IRMYWHIT@VBA.VA.GOV

	Worstell, Mick
	VBA
	VSCMWORS@VBA.VA.GOV

	Zuech, Al
	OI&T
	al.zuech@mail.va.gov


ARCHITECTURE

	Adkins, Mike
	VBA
	

	Baran, William
	VBA-Austin
	

	Beard, Dewaine
	
	Dewaine.beard2@med.va.gov

	Cecil, Mark
	
	

	Chaney, Roy
	
	

	Cronin, Mary
	Honolulu
	

	Daly, Jim
	VAMC St. Louis
	

	Demetriaies, Jim
	
	

	Ford, Dwight
	OA&MM
	

	Gantt, Debe
	VISN 5
	d.gantt@med.va.gov

	Goodro, Dan
	Fresno, CA
	

	Green, Howard
	VISN 15 CIO
	

	Harrison, Milton
	VISN 6
	Milton.harrison@med.va.gov

	Henderson, Gary
	VAMC Huntington/Lexington
	

	Hoffman, Gail
	VBA
	

	Howard, Dennis
	VISN 13 CIO
	

	Kinderman, Claire
	AAC
	

	Kozick, Steve
	VAMC Lebanon
	

	Latham, Cheryl
	VISN 2 – Albany
	

	McDavid, Harold
	Mtn-home, TX
	

	McLeod, Martin
	VBA-
	

	Meehan, Don
	Tucson
	

	Miller, Bill
	VBA-Hines
	

	Mincy, Brian
	VBA New York
	Irmbminc@vba.va.gov

	Mitchell, Michael
	VISN 22 -VALBHS
	

	Neilson, Don
	OI&T
	

	Nielsen, Carl
	TVHS, Nashville
	

	Rappaport, Steve
	
	

	Rogers, Lucy
	VHA
	

	Sherer, Susan
	Dayton
	

	Shyshka, Jeff
	VISN 21
	

	Snyder, Dennis
	GC
	

	Stern, Steve
	 CIO Las Vegas
	

	Syndulko, Karl
	VISN 22-VAGLAHS
	

	Tierney, Tom
	VAMROC Wilmington
	

	Twedt, Gary
	VISN 22 Long Beach
	

	Voges, Linda
	AAC
	

	Von Blanckensee, Hans
	
	

	Wells, Rebecca
	VBA
	

	Wilkerson, Barbara
	VISN 19
	

	Williams, Donald
	VBA
	

	Williams, John
	
	

	Ziskin, Bob
	VAMC Northport, NY
	

	Zwinger, Glenn
	Puget Sound
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


